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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Stamford and Rutland Bank
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank.

Taunton Bank
Tavistock Bank
Thornbury Bank ••
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,

Northamptonshire
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank ...
Tovsrcester Old Bank
Town and County of Poole Bank and)

Ringwood and Poole Bank j

Union Bank, Cornwall
TJxbridge Old Bank ..

Wallingford Bank
Warwick and Warwickshire Bank
Wellington Somerset Bank ,
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)

Pontefract Bank /
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester \

Bank J
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby-)

shire Bank J
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank
Wiveliscom\»e Bank
Wolverhampton Bank
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-1

bury Old Bank j"
Wolferhampton Bank

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Hales worth and Suffolk Bank.../

Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank
York Bank ,

Stamford...
Shrewsbury

Taunton .,
Tavistock...
Thorn oury
Tiverton ...

Thrapston

Tring
Towcester

Poole

Helston .
Uxbridge,

Wallingford.
Warwick ....
Wellington .

Wakefield .

Whitby ....
Winchester .
Weymouth .

Wirksworth

Wisbech
Wiveliscombe ...
Wolverhampton

Worcester . ...

Wolverhampton

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth...
York

Eaton, Cayley, and Co
Beck, Downward, and Co.

H. and R. Badcock
Grill, Sons, and Co.
Harwood and Co. ..
Dunsford and Co...
Yorke and Eland ..

Butcher and Sons..
Percival and Co. ..

G. W. Ledgard and Sons,

Vivian and Co. 13619
Hull, Smith, and Co. ... Not received.

Average
Amount.

£
23992
22620

26491
7609
9940
13371
10748

13835
7586
9050

Hedges, Wells, and Co
Greaves and Co ,
Fox, Brothers; and Co
Leatham, Tew, and Co ,

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpett and Co..

Eliot, Pearce, and Co ,

Arkwright and Co

Gurneys and Co
P. and W. Hancock
Sir F. L. H. Goodricke....

Berwick, Lechmere, & Co.

R. and W. F. Fryer

Gurney's Birkbeck, and Co

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co.
Swann, Clough, and Co.

6399
21927
5868

45568
14335
18575
15133

36755

41718
6429
12124

63964

8932

40486

10219
36371

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking \

Bradford .,

WTiitehaven .. .« ... « (
Bradford

Coventry * ,..„,

£
12291
9326

47825
7825

30425
19625

48798

. 9830
31682
22850

Average
Amount.


