THE LONDON GAZETTE, JULY 17, 1860.

.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
Stamford and Rutland Bank Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank	Stamford Shrewsbury	Eaton, Cayley, and Co Beck, Downward, and Co	£ 23992 22620
Taunton Bank Tavistock Bank Thornbury Bank Tiverton and Devonshire Bank Thrapston and Kettering Bank, Northamptonshire	TauntonTavistockThornouryTivertonTivertonThrapstonTringTowcesterPoole	H. and R. Badcock Gill, Sons, and Co Harwood and Co Dunsford and Co Yorke and Eland Butcher and Sons Percival and Co G. W. Ledgard and Sons	26491 7609 9940 13371 10748 13835 7586 9050
Union Bank, Cornwall Uxbridge Old Bank	Helston Uxbridge	Vivian and Co Hull, Smith, and Co Not re	13619 ceived.
Wallingford Bank	Wallingford Warwick Wellington Wakefield Whitby Winchester Weymouth Wirksworth Wirksworth Wisbech Wiveliscombe Wolverhampton Wolverhampton	Hedges, Wells, and Co Greaves and Co. Fox, Brothers, and Co. Leatham, Tew, and Co. Simpson, Chapman, and Co. Bulpett and Co. Eliot, Pearce, and Co. Arkwright and Co. Gurneys and Co. P. and W. Hancock Sir F. L. H. Goodricke Berwick, Lechmere, & Co R. and W. F. Fryer	6399 21927 5868 45568 14335 18575 15133 36755 41718 6429 12124 63964 8932
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank} Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank York Bank	Yarmouth Great Yarmouth York	Gurney's Birkbeck, and Co Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co. Swann, Clough, and Co.	40486 10219 86371

. 1900 - 19

.

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			
Bank of Westmorland Barnsley Banking Company Bradford Banking Company Bilston District Banking Company Bank of Whitehaven Bradford Commercial Banking Company Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking Company	Bradford Wolverhampton Whitehaven	. 9826 47825 . 7825 . 30425 . 19625	
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company Cumberland Union Banking Company Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company	Chesterfield Workington	9830 31682 22850	

2666